
	
  
	
  

	
  
Varianta	
  04	
  

	
  
Počet	
  uchazečů	
   1874	
  
Cronbachova	
  alfa	
  	
   0,816	
  

	
  

	
   průměr	
  
směrodatná	
  
odchylka	
   medián	
   minimum	
   maximum	
  

Počet	
  správně	
  řešených	
  položek	
   28,4	
   8,3	
   28	
   8	
   65	
  
Počet	
  nesprávně	
  řešených	
  položek	
   18,6	
   10,2	
   16	
   1	
   57	
  
Počet	
  nezodpovězených	
  položek	
   23,0	
   11,1	
   23	
   0	
   59	
  
Počet	
  bodů	
   23,8	
   9,4	
   23,25	
   -­‐1,25	
   63,75	
  

	
  

Percentil	
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